VARIANCE FEES PETITION FOR VARIANCE City of Madison

MGO $50.00 Building Inspection
COMM $490.00 APPLICATION Division
Priority — Double above 215 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.
) Madison, Wl 53703
AZOLZTZI/,,4'90- 00 sl (608) 266-4568
Name of Owner . Project Description IAgent, architect, or engineering firm
345 W, WASHNGTON WE ¢ | TENANT BUILD oo;}r @ ALEXANDER co.
. . 45 W. WASIN kTo
Compar;gél{f:)pglleea) o . 3 No. & Street l'-"; E . BAMEK RD. .
No. & Street t (if City, State, Zip Cod . .
o] 4 ree Bkba& 'gb ) enant name I any DEA lty ate, Zip Co thD‘S’oN;w' 531|3
City, Stat Z Cod Building Add Ph
'ty r\tf\:b&;rj wi 5373 [ 845 W. WASHNGTON AVE| " (08:-268.211%3
Name of Contact Person
eozs 2% - '559( SWITE Qo2 DAVID KAUL
il '
T M AD} SoR DK © ALEXANDERCOMPAVY|, coM,

1. The rule being petitioned reads as follows: (Cite the specific rule number and language. Also, indicate the
nonconforming conditions for your project.)

doog (BC 403.,5.3 STALRWAY DooR  oPeeATON (... STAIRWMY Donls
SHAILL RBE cABARIE oF BEMNE ONLOCKED o0 OPON A SIANAL Eeom Toe
FlRE DEPARTMENT,

2. The rule being petitioned cannot be entirely satisfied because:
D2us eNFoRcemMENT  AGENCY REQUIRES 00 %, sEcure SPACE AT AlL TIMES
BELUSE OF ZVJIDENCE STorAGE AND DETAWMENT OF ACc OSEN cusPEc:(_g

THeY Do NoT (WIMNT bDeoor. To OFEN AUTOMATICALLY -
3. The following alternatives and supporting information are proposed as a means of provnding an equivalent degree of
health, safety, and welfare as addressed by the rule:

¢ M THE ReUEsT OF THe EiRe Demw.mauT A _KEY Fop Toom
520 WwiLtL Re  PuLT N THE KNOX Box . So THEY e ¢ NTER
THe <PACE FRom THHS Dooe- . _
_° ALL oTHEL Deors 1N ALL oTtdel & M(L\uws WILL  OYEATE
PER  (CoDE . _ _ .
° DEA HAS STeqer  TRAWINGE MAID  OPerATING Proceduees (N
QCASE  OF £MERGENCIES
o Dook Wil TE MADE. (oDE COMPUAMNT _uWHeER) DEA  LEASE 1S
TELMINVATED

Note: Please attach any pictures, plans, or required position statements.

VERIFICATION BY OWNER - PETITION IS VALID ONLY IF NOTARIZED AND ACCOMPANIED
BY A REVIEW FEE AND ANY REQUIRED POSITION STATEMENTS.

Note: Petitioner must be the owner of the building. Tenants, agents, contractors, attorneys, etc. may not sign the
petition unless a Power of Attorney is submitted with the Petition for Variance Application.

.SOSGPF\ Y\ . MMOGL , being duly sworn, | state as petitioner that | have read the foregoing

Print name of owner

petition, that | believe it to be true, and | have significant ownership rights in the subject building or project.

( My commission expires:

2, / //90//

Signature Subscribed and sworn to before me this
date:
e/4 i
. w

2e %, 11{ 3 ﬁuwcr:s FOR COMMERCIAL CODES ARE REQUIRED TO BE NOTARIZED.




Name of Owner: Alexander Company Building Location: 345 W Washington Ave Contact: David Kaul
145 E Badger Rd, Madison, WI 53713 . Alexander Company

Fire Department Position Statement

I have read the application for variance and recommend: (check appropriate box)
O Approval X Conditional Approval O Denial O No Comment
e Per your later dated April 9' 2012, The door shall be connected to the fire department stair unlocking switch upon
DEA vacating the space.

Name of Fire Chief or Designee (type or print)
Bill Sullivan, Fire Protection Engineer

Telephone Number

City of Madison_Fire Depadment 608-261-9658

Signature of Fipg' C€fOr Desig Date Signed
April 25, 2012
K —




he

po

38

—

FLOOR INFILL AT FORMER

[

of

MECHANICAL CHASE, SEE |
DETAIL | |
| (2008) FLOOR INFILL AT FORMER
| HAILY SUPRLES [«‘F—’ MECHANICAL CHASE, SEE
) 31'-4"% 14'-10" 8'-9” — DETAIL
’]"1 L 4 | (2
| \ LY
¥ T
e — — = | — | —
T @ | |ELeCTRICAL |
| ANITOR (EXG)
| sumE20 (H1C) || =)
I'T = I
K> D /
5 — — —— — o P
P (@loh)] 125 A = ] |
" el N I \ -
| o - - EQUAL: | T |
- c———— 4 i
% EXEC. CONFERENCE / Fee JA:]"'IGK =20 I" ]
S Tamine SECURE ETRANCE = ELEvATOR s | I
(6
1 ¢ @
| 3
— PR —_— | e
OPEN OFFICE
| ot 2/A9.3 @
]’ TITLE 11l WIRETAP
| /=]
| SECURE —
| PROCESSING f
i [Em| | ! 2278 | (222
| i R, @ f S
| o=
=
| Al
‘ i
=
} Ly
| y = ¢ T
I = 5 | dsstEVIDENG
RACCFEICE | reLadrcory | f[WCH vALECZZ, j‘g{[ssme
e e | ‘t L — — FQUIP./FIREBIRD ™ @ =
‘ R ADMIN. ASSISTANT N SYSTEM © R |
/] © jmra) | | - ) T I K . |
g - L v - o~
31'-4 1/4" 5'-9 3/4 13'=3" K 17’4 1/2" = 7 — l157_0" 1,
~ T 14
=i = = 6 A -
s = — 9'-4 NON-DRUG Ul &
EVIDENCE STORAGE >
1S i
h P al
| g/a0.3 » 4
3 — L] GROUF STORAGE MERUN/CRYPTO/ |}  WEAPONS DRUs? ::IA%EEN(E
Wo— \ G CASSIFIED . CLEANING &
| N | = 0CESSING STORAGE = e
| ':(7_5 ) = 7] A @ i
(3D & ‘ |
vinCJJCRT e By 7
PROVIDE WATER CONNECTION T e——— | 16'—1
FOR ICE MAKER 84 _<;> | 4
= 5 T HT—F
g S=20, <
€ = TECH. EQUIP. 3
- ~ ISR || | SO STORAGE & N
(@ = STAIR -} expansion WORKSHOP =
=22 ¥ N ] &
QUESTION - © 1
» 1 | DN -~
I e = jma) — G ___— =[ e
1= \ I = E——— o 7 7 —
14'-10 1/2" 20'—6"

/1 SECOND FLOOR FLOOR PLAN
‘{‘%“ &2/ saule s 1= 10
S !

03 L

Q8

4-7 1/2"

TSPE(IFI( FLOOR PLAN NOTES:

D 4'-0" WIDE x 3'-6" HIGH CLASS Ill BULLET
RESISTANT TRANSACTION WINDOW (SPSA RATING)
WITH PLASTIC LAMINATE COUNTERTOP &
STAINLESS STEEL DEAL TRAY.
WINDOW AT 3'-6" AF.F.

BOTTOM OF

[2] 2'-5" WIDE x 3'-6" HIGH FIRE-RATED DOUBLE
PLATE GLASS TRANSACTION WINDOW WITH
REINFORCING MESH & PLASTIC LAMINATE
COUNTERTOP & STAINLESS STEEL DEAL TRAY,
COUNTERTOP TO EXTEND 12 BEYOND EACH
SIDE OF WALL. BOTTOM OF WINDOW AT 3'-6"
AFF.

PROVIDE ACCESS PANEL FOR COMBINATION
TOILET IN HOLD 218

PROVIDE AND INSTALL METAL BENCH +60°L x
20"™W x 18°H SECURELY FASTENED TO WALL OR
FLOOR WITH NON—REMOVABLE FASTENERS

PROVIDE AND INSTALL FIRE—TREATED PLYWOOD
PANELS FOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT
MOUNTING, SEE FINISH SCHEDULE ON SHEET

]

T
GENERALNOTES:

A. FOR SYMBOL AND ABBREVIATION DESCRIPTIONS
SEE SHEET G2.1

B. FOR WALL TYPE DESCRIPTIONS SEE PARTITION
SCHEDULE ON SHEET AO.1

C. FOR INTERIOR FINISHES SEE FINISH SCHEDULE
AND FINISH LEGEND ON SHEET A11.1

D. FOR DOOR TYPE DESCRIPTIONS SEE DOOR AND
HARDWARE SCHEDULE ON SHEET A11.2

E. REFER TO DEMOLITION PLAN ON SHEET D1.2
FOR EXISTING CONDITIONS AND ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION.

F. EXISTING FLOOR OPENINGS ARE TO BE
INFILLED, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. SEE
DETAIL 2/A1.2.

G. EXISTING WORK IN PLACE THAT IS DISTURBED
DUE TO NEW WORK SHALL BE RESTORED TO
ITS ORIGINAL CONDITION AFTER THE NEW WORK

MO IS IN PLACE. -
PROVIDE AND INSTALL DVAULT DVWMO0062S H. PILL AL FLOOR  EENETRATIONS EROM [FIRING
WALL—MOUNT DELIVERY VAULT WITH -
DMWI008255H SECURITY-DROF HOLD . FIRE SPRINKLER CONTRACTOR SHALL BE
[8] PROVIDE TEMPORARY ELEVATOR LOCKOUT WiTH RESPONSIBLE FOR DESIGN & MODIFICATIONS
E KEY OR CARD READER FOR SUITE 202 TENANT MADE TO EXISTING SYSTEM.
J. FIRE SPRINKLER HEADS IN ROOMS 217 AND
218 TO BE RECESSED ABOVE CEILING OR
COVERED WITH SECURE GRILL TO PREVENT
ACCESS BY ROOM OCCUPANTS.
SPECIFIC MECHANICAL & PLUMBING NOTES:
R e K. BLAST RESISTANT FILM TO BE APPLIED TO ALL
[l THIS ROOM SEPARATELY ZONED, 100% OF EXTERIOR: WINDOWS' IN SUTE 1202
RETURN AR FROM THIS ROOM MUST BE
RETURNED TO THE EXTERIOR OF THE BUILDING,
CONTAMINATED AR MUST BE DIRECTED AWAY
FROM BUILDING OUTSIDE AR INTAKES 'DIMENSION NOTES: AC
[M2 PROVIDE VENTING FOR TENANT SUPPLIED DRYER A  STUD THICKNESS IS 3 5/8" TYPICAL UNLESS
[13 PROVIDE AND INSTALL SUPPLEMENTAL AR OTHERWISE. DIMENSIONED.
CONDITIONING UNIT FOR THIS ROOM TO MAINTAIN
O R e B 0o B. ALL NEW VALLS ARE DINENSIONED TO.FACE
DEGREES FAHRENHEN, 24 HOURS A DAY, 7 -
DAYS A WEEK. SIZE OF UNIT TO BE
DETERMINED BY MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR'S €. (A BXSTNG WALLS A PMENSIONED 19
ENGINEERING STUDY (ESTIMATED EQUIPMENT :
LOADS AT 2000 BTU/HOUR) D. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IF + DIMENSION VARIES BY
[M4 PROVIDE AND INSTALL SUPPLEMENTAL AIR 670R 5% MHICH, EVER 15 LESS
CONDITIONING UNT FOR THIS ROOM TO MAINTAIN
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE RANGE OF 6872
DEGREES FAHRENHEIT, 24 HOURS A DAY, 7
DAYS A WEEK. SIZE OF UNIT TO BE
DETERMINED BY MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR'S A
ENGINEERING STUDY (ESTIMATED EQUIPMENT
LOADS AT 12000-15000 BTU/HOUR)
[M5 PROVIDE AND INSTALL WILLOUGHBY 1846
COMBINATION UNIT
SUPPLY AIR TO BE PROVIDED THROUGH A
SECURE AR GRILL, FIRMLY AFFIXED TO CEILING
MESH
ZT_|65% DRAWNG ST
[M7 PROVIDE AND INSTALL SUPPLEMENTAL AR 2T DR ST
CONDITIONING UNIT FOR THIS ROOM TO MAINTAIN DRA
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE RANGE OF 72-76 5011 _|PRELMNARY BD SET
DEGREES FAHRENHEIT, 24 HOURS A DAY, 7
DAYS A WEEK. SIZE OF UNIT TO BE E-H 1008 DRAWNG REVEW 66T
DETERMINED BY MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR'S 6611 |PERMIT SET
ENGINEERING STUDY D-+1_|COMMON AREA FEVISONS
[M8  PROVIDE AND INSTALL SUPPLEMENTAL AR o T2 |RECORD SET
CONDITIONING UNIT FOR THIS ROOM TO MAINTAIN
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE RANGE OF 68-75
DEGREES FAHRENHEI, 24 HOURS A DAY, 7
DAYS A WEEK. SIZE ‘OF UNIT TO BE
DETERMINED BY MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR'S
ENGINEERING STUDY
[Md PROVIDE WATER CONNECTION FOR TENANT
SUPPLIED COFFEE MAKER B
i
GENERAL WALL KEY:
wxxwen BEARING WALL (NEW OR EXISTING)
e NEWFIRE. RATED; WAL DRAWM: DZ APPR: DNK
=== NEW INTERIOR WALL
———— NEW PARTIAL HEIGHT INTERIOR WALL
m—NEVI MASONRY WALL CAPITOL WEST TENANT
———— EXISTING NON WALL IMPROVEMENT
) EXISTING MASONRY WALL 345 W. WASHINGTON AVE.
e
—<2> WALL TAG INDICATES WALL TYPE. SUITE 202
REFERENCE SHEET AO.1 FOR WALL TYPE
CONSTRUCTION. MADISON, Wl 53703
PROJECT # 11-725
ir:xc. FLOOR 1 1/2" METAL DECK, 3" CONCRETE
W/ 6x6" #6x§6 WWF 1

/2> FLOORINFILL

3x3x3/16" CONTINUOUS ANGLE W/
1/4" EXP. ANCHORS © 24" 0.C.
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345 W WASHINGTON
MADISON, WISCONSIN

345

west|washington

THIRD FLOOR PLAN

|| | 1 [
=
3 = E |: THIRD FLOOR INFORMATION
USEABLE S.F.: 17,159 S.F.
FLOOR COMMON AREA: 709 S.F.
PRORATED BLDG. COMMON AREA: 162 S.F.
RENTABLE AREA: 18,0309 S.F.
a) O i TENANT USABLE AREA
158 Uk BUILDING COMMON AREA
18,030 RENTABLE
:_ELEV. LOBBY
—@ FLOOR COMMON AREA
a O

NON-RENTABLE AREA

‘\ 0 8 16 24
REFERENCE
Nownit

EXISTING PARKING STRUCTURE

X 3RD FLOOR




FOURTH FLOOR PLAN

FOURTH FLOOR INFORMATION

USEABLE S.F.: 18,506 S.F.
FLOOR COMMON AREA.: 709 S.F.

PRORATED BLDG. COMMON AREA.: 174 S.F.

RENTABLE AREA.: 19,389 S.F.

TENANT USABLE AREA

BUILDING COMMON AREA

FLOOR COMMON AREA

] O m|
O O O Ol
: ; ‘& K =

SUITE 401 1]

18,506 USF

19,288 RENTABLE ELEV. LOBBY

O O T
O O m| O 0l

NON-RENTABLE AREA

EXISTING PARKING STRUCTURE

@

345 W WASHINGTON
MADISON, WISCONSIN

345
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westlwashington
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FIFTH FLOOR PLAN

MECH. ROOM

O

FIFTH FLOOR INFORMATION

USEABLE S.F.: 6,398 S.F.
FLOOR COMMON AREA: 0 S.F.

PRORATED BLDG. COMMON AREA: 58 S.F.

RENTABLE: 6,456 S.F.

MY

TENANT USABLE AREA

willll

]

EXPANSION SPACE

ELEV. LOBBY

SUITE 501
6,598 USF
6,456 RENTABLE

1]

]

BUILDING COMMON AREA

FLOOR COMMON AREA

NON-RENTABLE AREA

®

3456 W WASHINGTON
MADISON, WISCONSIN

345

westlwashington

‘\ o [ 16 24'
REFERENCE
Nowm

5TH FLOOR




345 W WASHINGTON
MADISON, WISCONSIN

345|: :

west|washington
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SUITE 100 SUITE 102
4,254 RENTABLE 1,719 RENTABLE

||
||
e

245 W. WASHINGTON
FIRST FLOOR

SUITE 106
3,274 RENTABLE

SUEEE =104
4,664 RENTABLE

FLOOR INFORMATION
RENTABLE: 13,911 SF

USABLE: 13,355 SF

FLR. COMMON: 410 SF

PRORATED BLDG.
COMMON: 145 SF

T AP

2-6-2008

SITE PLAN




